
ACADEMIC ADVISING RESOURCES

Department Contact Name Campus Address Phone E-Mail Office Hours Website

Academic Affairs- Liberal Learning

Christopher (Kit) Murphy, Associate Provost for 

Curriculum and Liberal Learning Green Hall 109 609-771-2409 murphych@tcnj.edu http://liberallearning.tcnj.edu/

Bonner Center Civic & Comm. Engagement Stephanie Shanklin, Director Holman Hall 377 609-771-2217 bonner@tcnj.edu 9:00am to 5:00pm http://bonner.tcnj.edu/

CAPS (Counseling & Psychological 

Services) Mark Forest, Director Eickhoff Hall-107 609-771-2247
caps@tcnj.edu

8:30 - 4:30 pm http://caps.tcnj.edu/

Career Center Debra Kelly, Director Roscoe West 102 609-771-2161 career@tcnj.edu

8:30 am to 6:00pm-

Mon toThu /Fri 

8:30am to 4:30pm http://career.tcnj.edu/

Center for Student Success Ivonne Cruz, Director Roscoe West 131 609-771-3452 css@tcnj.edu 8:30 am to 4:30 pm http://css.tcnj.edu/

Center for Excellence in Teaching and 

Learning Brenda Leake, Director bleake@tcnj.edu http://cetl.pages.tcnj.edu/

Center for Global Engagement Christa Olson, Executive Director 609-771-2961 goglobal@tcnj.edu 8:30 am to 4:30 pm http://cge.pages.tcnj.edu/

Dean of Students (Students of Concern) Jordan Draper, Dean of Students sa@tcnj.edu

EOF (Educational Opportunity Fund) Ivonne Cruz Roscoe West - 130 609-771-2280 eofp@tcnj.edu 8:30 am to 4:30 pm http://eof.tcnj.edu/

Disability Support Services Meghan L. Sellet, M.Ed, CRC Rosco West 121 609-771-3199 dss@tcnj.edu 8:30 am to 4:30 pm http://differingabilities.pages.tcnj.edu/

Residential Education & Housing Christina Tormey,  Director Eickhoff Hall-114 609-771-3455 housing @tcnj.edu http://housing.tcnj.edu/

School of Arts & Communication Kathleen Richardson Music Building 609-771-2278 richardk@tcnj.edu http://artscomm.tcnj.edu/

School of Business Tammy Dieterich, Assistant Dean Business Bldg. 114 609-771-3191 dieteric@tcnj.edu https://business.tcnj.edu/

School of Education Delsia Fleming, Assistant Dean Education Bldg. 102 609-771-3024 dfleming@tcnj.edu http://education.tcnj.edu/

School of Engineering Martha Stella, Assistant Dean Armstrong Hall 165 609.771.3375 stella@tcnj.edu https://engineering.tcnj.edu/

School of Humanities & Social Science Lisa Grimm, Associate Dean Social Science Bldg.303 609-771-2787 grimm@tcnj.edu http://hss.tcnj.edu/

School of Nursing, Health & Exer. Sci Antonino M. Scarpati, Asst. Dean Trenton Hall 208 609-771-2447 scarpati@tcnj.edu https://nursinghes.tcnj.edu/

School of Science Laurel Leonard, Assistant Dean Science Complex- P105 629-771-3472 leonardl@tcnj.edu http://science.tcnj.edu/

Student Health Services Janice Vermeychuk, Director Eickhoff 107 609-771-2483 health@tcnj.edu http://health.tcnj.edu/

Records and Registration Frank Cooper, Executive Director Green 112 609-771-2357 fcooper@tcnj.edu http://recreg.tcnj.edu/

The Tutoring Center HSS Diane Gruenberg Roscoe West 101 609-771-3325 dgruen@tcnj.edu

8:30-4:30 evening 

and on-line options http://tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu/

The Tutoring Center  Math & Science Rita King Roscoe West 101 609-771-2896 kingrm@tcnj.edu http://tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu/

Student Financial Assistance Wil Casaine, Executive Director Green 101 609.771.2602 casainew@tcnj.edu http://financialaid.tcnj.edu/

Other Relevant Websites

TCNJ Advising Resources http://advisingresources.tcnj.edu/

TCNJ LIberal Learning Resources http://liberallearning.tcnj.edu/resources/

TCNJ  PAWS Help http://pawshelp.pages.tcnj.edu/

SOHS Advising Resources http://hss.tcnj.edu/advising-resources/

SOS Advising Resources

https://science.tcnj.edu/academic-

information/academic-advising/

SOE Advising Resources

http://engineering.pages.tcnj.edu/files/2012/03

/2013-2014-TCNJ-School-of-Engineering-

Advising-Guide.pdf

mailto:bonner@tcnj.edu
mailto:caps@tcnj.edu
mailto:career@tcnj.edu
mailto:cas@tcnj.edu
mailto:goglobal@tcnj.edu
mailto:sa@tcnj.edu
mailto:eofp@tcnj.edu
mailto:odas@tcnj.edu
mailto:day@tcnj.edu
mailto:dfleming@tcnj.edu
mailto:stella@tcnj.edu
mailto:warner@tcnj.edu
mailto:vanhise@tcnj.edu
mailto:health@tcnj.edu
mailto:dgruen@tcnj.edu
mailto:kingrm@tcnj.edu
mailto:osfa@tcnj.edu



